BATTERED FISH

Blue Cod
Tarakihi
Gurnard

BATTERED SHELLFISH

Prawns (1/2 doz)
Scallops (2/2 doz)
Mussels (1/2 doz)

OTHER STUFF

Paua Patty (Homemade)
Hot Dog

CHIPS

Chips (one scoop)
Kumara Chips (with sour cream)

COFFEE

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mochaccino
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

TEA FORONE

English Breakfast, Green Tea

LARGE
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$10.00
$7.00
$7.00

$10.00
$14.00
$8.00

$8.00
$4.00

$4.00
$9.50

SMALL
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.00

SPECIALITIES
Crayfish - whole (Sold by weight) SPOA
Crayfish Meal (1/2 crayfish) $45.00
Oysters (1 doz battered) $33.90
Oysters (1/2 doz battered) $17.00
Whitebait Sandwich $12.00
1S ¥ ' Seafood Platter $50.00
ON WHEELS MEAL DEALS
Located outside f;?:;ac\,?,()ked in garlic butter with chips & $20.00
’ Whale Watch at the 1: 2 Fish / 2 Hotdogs / 1 scoop Chips $18.00
railway station... 2: 3 Fish /3 Hotdogs / 2 scoops Chips $28.00
with the best views 3: 5 Fish / 5 Hotdogs / 3 scoops Chips $47.00

in town!

KIDS MEALS

Fish Bites (2) & chips $6.00
Chicken Nuggets (3) & chips $6.00
Mini Hot Dogs (3) & chips $6.00

REAL FRUIT ICE CREAM

OPEN FRI, SAT, SUN

9AM - 2PM
(MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
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