BATTERED FISH

Blue Cod	\$10.00
Tarakihi	\$7.00
Gurnard	\$7.00

BATTERED SHELLFISH

Prawns (1/2 doz)	\$10.00
Scallops (1/2 doz)	\$14.00
Mussels (1/2 doz)	\$8.00

OTHER STUFF

Paua Patty (Homemade)	
Hot Dog	

CHIPS

Chips (one scoop)	\$4.00
Kumara Chips (with sour cream)	\$9.50

COFFEE

Flat White	LARGE	SMALL
Latte	\$5.50	\$4.50
Cappuccino	\$5.50	\$4.50
Mochaccino	\$5.50	\$4.50
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50	\$4.50
Chai Latte	\$5.50	\$4.50
	\$5.50	\$4.50

TEA FOR ONE

English Breakfast, Green Tea

\$4.00

\$8.00 \$4.00



Located outside Whale Watch at the railway station... with the best views in town!



OPEN FRI, SAT, SUN 9AM - 2PM (May be subject to change)



SPECIALITIES

Crayfish - whole (Sold by weight)	\$POA
Crayfish Meal (1/2 crayfish)	\$45.00
Oysters (1 doz battered)	\$33.90
Oysters (1/2 doz battered)	\$17.00
Whitebait Sandwich	\$12.00
Seafood Platter	\$50.00

MEAL DEALS

Steak cooked in garlic butter with chips & coleslaw	\$20.00
1: 2 Fish / 2 Hotdogs / 1 scoop Chips	\$18.00
2: 3 Fish / 3 Hotdogs / 2 scoops Chips	\$28.00
3: 5 Fish / 5 Hotdogs / 3 scoops Chips	\$47.00

KIDS MEALS

Fish Bites (2) & chips	\$6.00
Chicken Nuggets (3) & chips	\$6.00
Mini Hot Dogs (3) & chips	\$6.00

REAL FRUIT ICE CREAM





\$6.00